17

18

( 2

EEHhEE
FEREOTHT, N
NP EOEERIE
(

FIZER
HRRENE
L e T3 T

SNZMOHNBERD o '
5, H BT
lttllﬂ!ﬂﬂ‘t‘#?ﬂ; =L ?ﬂ#ﬁt?
.PI-- .-sa l I.J i o
S en h






H4

H5

H7

H9

(H2 H4 )

CD
(H5 H11 )

(H5 H11)

H13

(DB)

H14

H15

H16

H17

H18

H19

H20

H21

H22

H17
HP

HP

H5 H11 )

WEB-GIS




(875 S 57 A2 LART)

@ HEEE. RHESHE. BHEE. AESD

EYEEHIZDWLWTOME

i
L

! ! FEMEDOER. B2 DHK—

i

BRAHDRLE, BAOH—

AERBREE) - j ' E """"""

HEOME, RR2EOSHKREORE




1km

e®A2

20km

40k

10k
50km

-
(-

10

0k

o®Al

1qkm

km km

e®A2

Okm

A A

e e[12 o

90km

...EIS

100km

110km,

oo U

kem

130k
140km

M

7 -

L mmwEzm

e e & L
I e e =0
SRESE
EREFNE
1

30

L]

i

LR
REALAS

.

Ekm- mEd




ek

(e

0

0

0

Ikm

s




10

10

10

10




http://www3.river.go.jp/system/seibutsuList.htm
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Myxir ##
Ceph 39
Ceph 39
Ceph 39
Ceph 39
Chon 40
Chon 40
Chon 40
Chon 40
Chon 40
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41
Ostei 41

1E+07
127
127
127
127
1E+07
128
128
128
128
129
129
129
130
131
132
132
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136

My ###
Pet 857
Pet 857
Pet 857
Pet 857
Car ###
Raj 858
Raj 858
Raj 858
Raj ###
Aci 859
Aci 859
Aci 859
Ler 860
Ost 861
Elo| 862
Elo| 863
Anc 864
Anc 864
Anc 864
Ang ##H
Anc 865
Anc 865
Anc 865
Anc 865
Anc 865
Anc 865
Anc 866
Anc 866
Anc 866
Anc 867
Anc 867
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 868
Clu 869
Clu 869
Clu 869
Clu 869
Clu 869
Gor 870
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871
Cyr 871

Myxinidae ###
Petromyzc 857
Petromyzc 857
Petromyzc 857
Petromyzc 857
Scyliorhini ###
Dasyatidid 858
Dasyatidid 858
Dasyatidid 858
Gymnuride ###
Acipenseri 859
Acipenseri 859
Acipenseri 859
Lepisostei 860
Osteoglos: 861
Elopidae 862
Megalopid: 863
Anguillidae 864
Anguillidae 864
Anguillidae 864
Muraenida ###
Ophichthic 865
Ophichthic 865
Ophichthic 865
Ophichthic 865
Ophichthic 865
Ophichthic 865
Congridae 866
Congridae 866
Congridae 866
Muraenesc 867
Muraenesc 867
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Clupeidae 868
Engraulidic 869
Engraulidic 869
Engraulidic 869
Engraulidic 869
Engraulidic 869
Chanidae 870
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871
Cyprinidae 871

1E+07
5677
5678
5678
5678
1E+07
5679
5679
5679
12715
5680
5681
5681
5682
5683
5684
5685
5686
5686
5686
3E+07
1E+07
1E+07
5687
5687
5688
5688
12717
5690
5690
5691
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
3E+07
5698
5699
5699
5700
5701
5702
5704
5703
5705
5706
5706
5707
5707
5707
5707
5707
5707
5707
5707

Epti 10002457 Eptatretus burgeri

Entt 500001 Entosphenus tridentatus
Letl 500002 Lethenteron reissneri

Letl 500003 Lethenteron kessleri

Letl 500004 Lethenteron japonicum
Scy 10002025 Scyliorhinus torazame
Das 10002026 Dasyatis zugei

Das 500005 Dasyatis kuhlii

Das 500006 Dasyatis akajei

Gyn 501494 Gymnura japonica

Hus 500007 Huso dauricus

Acir 500008 Acipenser medirostris
Acir 500009 Acipenser sinensis

Lep 500010 Lepisosteus osseus

Ost 500011 Osteoglossum ferreirai
Elor 500012 Elops hawaiensis

Mec 500013 Megalops cyprinoides
Ang 500014 Anguilla anguilla

Ang 500015 Anguilla japonica

Ang 500016 Anguilla marmorata

Uro 30001354 Uropterygius concolor
Mur 10001997 Muraenichthys gymnotus
Opt 10001267 Ophisurus macrorhynchus
Opt 501495 Ophichthus evermanni
Opt 500017 Ophichthus asakusae

Pisc 30001088 Pisodonophis zophistius
Pisc 500018 Pisodonophis cancrivorus
Aric 501496 Ariosoma meeki

Cor 500020 Conger myriaster

Cor 500021 Conger japonicus

Mur 500022 Muraenesox cinereus

Mur 500023 Muraenesox bagio

Etr. 500024 Etrumeus teres

Spri 500025 Spratelloides gracilis

llish 500026 llisha elongata

Sari 500027 Sardinops melanostictus
Sari 500028 Sardinella zunasi

Clup 500029 Clupea pallasii

Ami 30001090 Amblygaster leiogaster
Kon 500030 Konosirus punctatus

Nen 500031 Nematalosa come

Nen 500032 Nematalosa japonica

Coil 500033 Coilia nasus

Seti 500034 Setipinna tenuifilis

Eng 500035 Engraulis japonicus

Enc 500037 Encrasicholina punctifer
Stol 500036 Stolephorus indicus

Cha 500038 Chanos chanos

Cyp 500039 Cyprinus carpio

Cyr 30004692 Cyprinus carpio

Car. 500042 Carassius cuvieri

Car. 500043 Carassius auratus langsdo
Car. 500044 Carassius auratus grandoc
Car. 500045 Carassius auratus subsp.1
Car. 500046 Carassius auratus subsp.2
Car. 500047 Carassius auratus buerger
Car. 500048 Carassius auratus auratus
Car__ 500049 Carassius auratus

burgeri
tridentatus
reissneri
kessleri
japonicum
torazame
zugei
kuhlii
akajei
japonica
dauricus
medirostri
sinensis
osseus
ferreirai
hawaiensig
cyprinoide
anguilla
japonica
marmorate
concolor
gymnotus
macrorhyr
evermanni
asakusae
zophistius
cancrivory
meeki
myriaster
japonicus
cinereus
bagio
teres
gracilis
elongata
melanostic|
zunasi
pallasii
leiogaster
punctatus
come
japonica
nasus
tenuifilis
japonicus
punctifer
indicus
chanos
carpio
carpio
cuvieri
auratus
auratus
auratus
auratus
auratus
auratus
auratus
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